ARGENTERIA

GALFRE'

SETTORE 13 - Preziosi

LORENZO

CORALLI - PIETRE DURE E PERLE

GRASSI

PIVA

GIOIELLERIA ANTICA

GRASSI

RUGGERO

ROBERTO

RUGGERO

GIOIELLERIA E PIETRE PREZIOSE

ARATA

AVERLA

BOSISIO

BURATTI

CASBELLI

CASBELLI

CIELO

COLOMBI

DE FEO

CLARA

ALESSANDRO

PIERFRANCO

GIORGIO

ALBERTO

ALESSANDRO

FABIO

ERNESTO MARIO

SALVATORE

VIA G. DA VERRAZZANO, 28

P.ZA DE ANGELI 14

VIA GHISLANZONI 15

P.ZA DE ANGELI 14

VIALE MANZONI, 17

VIA VERZELLINO, 54R

VIA A. ALBRICCI 12-A

L.GO |. SCHUSTER 1

VIA MAZZINI, 16

VIA MAZZINI 16

P.ZZA DUOMO 19

VIA UGO FOSCOLO 4

VIA TOMMASO GROSSI 10

10129

20146

24122

20146

15048

17100

24100

20122

20123

20123

20121

20121

20121

TORINO

MILANO

BERGAMO

MILANO

VALENZA

SAVONA

BERGAMO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

TO 011-599349

Ml

02-468662

BG 035-225836

Ml

02-468662

AL 338-4269120

SV 019-8402305

BG 035-242551

MI

Ml

Ml

MI

Ml

Mi

02-86460961

02-8053931

02-8053931

02-874010

02-86455416

02-86463008

galfrelorenzo@alice.it

grassigem@tin.it

info@roanpreziosi.it

grassigem@tin.it

clara.arata@gmail.com

info@averla.it

bosisiopaola@libero.it

alberto@alafonte.it

info@alafonte.it

fabio@cielogioielli.com

diamcol@libero.it

defeo@hotmail.it



DUSE

GALFRE'

GRASSI

LAZZERINI

MANGINI

PAVAN

PIVA

PIVA

POLI

SOLENNE

SPAGNOLO

METALLI PREZIOSI
BONOMI

OROLOGERIA
ADDOMINE

CROCE

ANTONINO

LORENZO

RUGGERO

ANDREA

CHIARA ELISA

ANTONIO

MAURIZIO

ROBERTO

LUIGI MARIO

ILARIO

ROBERTO

CARLO

MARISA

FLORINDO

VIA M.GONZAGA 5

VIA G. DA VERRAZZANO, 28

P.ZA DE ANGELI 14

VIA SAN MARCO 18

VIA GALLOTTI 19

VIA MONTE BARRO, 5

VIA VICTOR HUGO, 1

VIA GHISLANZONI 15

VIA C. CORRENTI, 7

VIABOLO 3

VIA  G.MORON!I 23

VIA N. SAURO, 4

VIA SANTA MARIA, 12

VIA MONTEVECCHIO, 24

20123

10129

20146

20121

21013

20900

20123

24122

20123

20123

24100

20843

24065

66054

MILANO

TORINO

MILANO

MILANO

GALLARATE

MONZA

MILANO

BERGAMO

MILANO

MILANO

BERGAMO

VERANO BRIANZA

LOVERE

VASTO MARINA

MI 02-877449

TO 011-599349

Ml 02-468662

Ml 02-799115

VA 333-8559152

MB 039-388828

Ml 335-8249229

BG 035-225836

Ml 02-8393437

Ml 02-86453067

BG 035-221491

MB 02781919

BG 035-960090

CH 0873-801535

anonino.duse@ronchigioielli.com

galfrelorenzo@alice.it

grassigem@tin.it

andrea@lazzerinigioielli.it

chiaraelisamangini@gmail.com

antonio@gioielleriapavan.it

maurizio.piva@gemsmilano.com

info@roanpreziosi.it

info@polilaboratorioorafo.it

solenne@digici.eu

robispagnolo@tin.it

carlo.bonomi@euronummus.it

marisa.addomine@gmail.com

inextratime@alice.it



GALFRE' LORENZO VIA G. DA VERRAZZANO, 28 10129 TORINO TO 011-599349  galfrelorenzo@alice.it

MALETTA GIANCARLO VIALE DIAZ 10 21052 BUSTO ARSIZIO VA 339-8372293 g.maletta@lamontre.com



